Eero Tapio 3.3.2012

55 kg:

1) Niko Erkkola

2) Jesse Kauppinen
3) Leevi Ukkola

4)
5)

60
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

66
1)
2)
3)
4)

74
1)
2)
3)
4)

84
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

120
1)
2)
3)
4)

5)

Antti Vali-Torala
Juho Pahikainen

kg:

Mikko Lyttinen
Juho Portti
Juho Huttunen
Juuso Latvala
Houssam Ali
Eemeli Nisula

kg:

Ville Pasanen
Noor Ali

Lauri Mahodnen
Santtu Pekkala

kg:

Petteri Kukkola
Vili Ropponen

Timi Knuutinen
Sami Ozyavuz

kg:

Sebastian Huovinen
Einari Ukkola

Riku Tolkkinen
Arttu-Petteri Klami
Janne Karjalainen
Henri Essner

kg:

Jonne Jokela

Juuso Huovinen
Matti Pahikainen
Janne Haarakangas
Samppa Rinta-
Hoiska

IK

BK Snar
HaHe
IK

HaHe

NJ
RoP
HaHe
IK
GSK
HaHe

KuKu
BK Snar
LapVe
LapVe

HaHe
IK
SalSa
oP

Haka
HaHe
RoP
KPM
OoP

BK Snar

OoP
Haka
HaHe
oP

Luja

lImajoen Kisailijat
BK Snar Boden
Haukiputaan Heitto
llImajoen Kisailijat
Haukiputaan Heitto

Nurmon Jymy
Rovaniemen Painijat
Haukiputaan Heitto
lImajoen Kisailijat
Gallivare Sportklupp
Haukiputaan Heitto

Kuortaneen Kunto
BK Snar Boden
Lapin Veikot
Lapin Veikot

Haukiputaan Heitto
lImajoen Kisailijat
Saloisten Salama
Oulun Pyrintd

Helsingin Haka
Haukiputaan Heitto
Rovaniemen Painijat
Kotkan Painimiehet
Oulun Pyrintd

BK Snar Boden

Oulun Pyrintd
Helsingin Haka
Haukiputaan Heitto
Oulun Pyrintd

Laihian Luja
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17v.46
1)
2)

17v.50
1)
2)

17v.54
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

17v.58
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

17v69
1)
2)
3)

17v+69
1)
2)

T26
1)
2)

T31
1)
2)

T40
1)
2)
3)

kg:
Miika Lahdesmaki
Joonas Toérmalehto

kg:
Noa Rantatalo
Juho Nivala

kg:

Jesse Kauppinen
Leevi Ukkola
Samuli Toppila
Antti Vali-Torala
Cristian S Hansen
Cristian Jouppila

kg:

Juuso Latvala

Niko Erkkola
Matias Tyystala
Mauri Holopainen
Mika tarvainen disk

kg:

Santtu Pekkala
Marius Tjelde
Antti Timonen

kg:
Vili Ropponen
Joni Jarvinen

kg:
Aino Veijola
Viivi Raudasoja

kg:
Mira Rasinkangas
llona Perédnen

kg:

Taru Vainionpaa
Jonna Hirvonen
Anu Tolvanen

IK
HaHe

GSK
OoP

BK Snar
HaHe
OoP

IK

BK Tana
LNM

IK
IK
Kl
Kl
OoP

Lapve
KAK
SalSa

IK
Kl

HaHe
LalLu

MuVo
HaHe

HaHe
Muvo
KoskRi

llImajoen Kisailijat
Haukiputaan Heitto

Gallivare Sportklupp
Oulun Pyrint6

BK Snar Boden
Haukiputaan Heitto
Oulun Pyrintd
lImajoen Kisailijat
Bryteklubben Tana
Limingan Niittomiehet

llImajoen Kisailijat
lImajoen Kisailijat
Kemin Into
Kemin Into
Oulun Pyrintd

Lapin Veikot
Kirkenes AK
Saloisten Salama

llImajoen Kisailijat
Kemin Into

Haukiputaan Heitto
Lapin Lukko

Muhoksen Voitto
Haukiputaan Heitto

Haukiputaan Heitto
Muhoksen Voitto
Koskelankylan Riento
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T60
1)
2)

8v19
1)
2)

8v24
1)
2)
3)

8v27
1)
2)
3)
4)

8v33
1)
2)

10v25
1)
2)

10v27
1)
2)

10v30
1)
2)
3)
4)

10v34
1)
2)
3)
4)

kg:
Tiina Vainionpaa
Tytti Alaviippola

kg:
Atte Suhonen
Jere Moilanen

kg:

Jere Jokela
Markus Loponen
Rauno Pekki

kg:

Valtteri Raudasoja
Otto Kuusela

Joel Salmela
Aleksi Poysko

kg:
Eeli Kujala
Sampo Makinen

kg:
Niko Tolvanen
Jussi Hirvonen

kg:
Arttu Suhonen
Eemeli Ohukainen

kg:

Voitto Karkkainen
Kalle Isokangas
Joni Palomaki
Eetu Ylifrantti

kg:

Anton Purola
Viljami Siivola
Jesse Stenroth
Varg Kulstadvik

HaHe
LaLu

HaHe
KoskRi

HaHe
OoP
HaHe

LalLu
LaVe
LalLu
HaHe

LNM
LaLu

KoskRi
MuVo

HaHe
LNM

HaHe
OoP

HaHe
HaHe

OoP
LalLu
KoskRi

Haukiputaan Heitto
Lapin Lukko

Haukiputaan Heitto
Koskelankylan Riento

Haukiputaan Heitto
Oulun Pyrintd
Haukiputaan Heitto

Lapin Lukko
Lappajarven Veikot
Lapin Lukko
Haukiputaan Heitto

Limingan Niittomiehet
Lapin Lukko

Koskelankylan Riento
Muhoksen Voitto

Haukiputaan Heitto
Limingan Niittomiehet

Haukiputaan Heitto
Oulun Pyrintd

Haukiputaan Heitto
Haukiputaan Heitto

Oulun Pyrintd
Lapin Lukko
Koskelankylan Riento

BK Tana Bryteklubben Tana
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5)

10v36
1)
2)

10v56
1)
2)

14v31
1)
2)
3)

14v33
1)
2)
3)
4)

14v34
1)
2)
3)

14v36
1)
2)
3)
4)

14v39

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

14v42
1)

2)
3)

Kasperi Kantola

kg:
Karri Vaarala
Markus Vittaniemi

kg:
Niko Heiska
Henri Huhtala

kg:

Henri Halonen
Kimi Mustonen
Valtteri Oikarinen

kg:

Elias Salmela
Juho Kuusela
Jere Ylifrantti
Eetu Saarenpaa

kg:

Santeri Kvist
Vilmer Pampin
Antti Saarenpaa

kg:

Niklas Moilanen
Jerry Saari
Aleksi Makinen
Oskari Maimann

kg:

Vilho Yli-
Hannuksela

Eeli Purola
Andreas S Hansen
Tuomas Loponen
Mikael Janson

kg:

Akseli Yli-
Hannuksela
Miikka Soikko
Joel Mettala

LNM

LNM
HaHe

LNM
HaHe

LapVe
OoP
OoP

LalLu
LapVe
HaHe
SalSa

KaJu
BK Tana
SalSa

Kl
MuVo
HaHe
LalLu

IK

OoP

BK Tana
OoP

OoP

IK
Kl
KaJu

Limingan Niittomiehet

Limingan Niittomiehet
Haukiputaan Heitto

Limingan Niittomiehet
Haukiputaan Heitto

Lapin Veikot
Oulun Pyrint6
Oulun Pyrintd

Lapin Lukko

Lapin Veikot
Haukiputaan Heitto
Saloisten Salama

Kajaanin Juntta
Bryteklubben Tana
Saloisten Salama

Kemin Into
Muhoksen Voitto
Haukiputaan Heitto
Lapin Lukko

lImajoen Kisailijat
Oulun Pyrintd
Bryteklubben Tana
Oulun Pyrintd
Oulun Pyrintd

llImajoen Kisailijat
Kemin Into
Kajaanin Juntta
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14v45 Kg:

Aku-Petteri

1) Moilanen KoskRi  Koskelankylan Riento

2) Jarmo Leskela LaLu Lapin Lukko

3) Aapo Kiviniemi LaLu Lapin Lukko

4) Toni Kemppainen OP Oulun Pyrint6
14v50 Kkg:

1) Milad Gardinya KaJu Kajaanin Juntta

2) Konsta Kvist KaJu Kajaanin Juntta

3) Leo Saukko HaHe Haukiputaan Heitto
14v52 Kkg:

1) Anton Ritola BK Snar BK Snar Boden

2) Johan Mettala KaJu Kajaanin Juntta

3) Samuel Purola OP Oulun Pyrintd

4) Joni Pahikainen HaHe Haukiputaan Heitto
14v55 Kg:

1) Juho Pahikainen HaHe Haukiputaan Heitto

2) Atte Vuoristo HaHe Haukiputaan Heitto

3) Eetu Jarvinen Kl Kemin Into
14v63 kg:

1) Elias Tyystala Kl Kemin Into

2) Eemeli Nisula HaHe Haukiputaan Heitto

SEUROJENVALISET PISTEET
Eero Tapio 3.3.2012

[ —

Osanottajia 126

Seuroja 21

Otteluita 162
1 HaHe Haukiputaan Heitto 138
2 OP Oulun Pyrintd 65
3 IK lImajoen Kisailijat 55
4 LalLu Lapin Lukko 48
5 Kl Kemin Into 33
6 LNM Limingan Niittomiehet 26
7 Kadu Kajaanin Juntta 26
8 KoskRi  Koskelankylan Riento 25
9 LapVe Lapin Veikot 24
0 BK Snar BK Snar Boden 23
1 MuVo Muhoksen Voitto 21
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

SalSa
BK Tana
Haka
RoP
GSK
KuKu
NJ

KAK
KPM
Luja

Saloisten Salama
Bryteklubben Tana
Helsingin Haka
Rovaniemen Painijat
Gallivare Sportklupp
Kuortaneen Kunto
Nurmon Jymy
Kirkenes AK

Kotkan Painimiehet
Laihian Luja
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